## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

		######################################
(C)	25851832	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY.
	THIS INDENTURE, Made this 1st day of April A. D. 1981 between	,
į.	LA SALLE NATIONAL BANK, a national banking association, Chicago, Illinois, as Trustee under the	
	provisions of a Deed or Deeds in Trust, duly recorded and delivered to said Bank in pursuance of a trust	
:	agreement dated 1st day of March 1980 , and known as Trust	
: H	Number 102600 , grantor, and Norman K. Solomon, Jr.	
50	grantee .	
; ∞	(Acdress of Grantee(s): 8100 Lincoln Ave., Skokie, Ill.	
~		
1		
~   	WITNESSITH, that said grantor , in consideration of the sum of Ten and 00/100	
	Dollars, (\$10.00 ) and other good and valuable	
_	considerations in hand paid does hereby grant, sell and convey unto said grantee,	
. p	, the following described real estate, situated in Cook County, Illinois, to wit:	
7	As legally described in cointit "A" attached hereto and made a part hereof, and commonly known as Unit 'Co, at the 899 South Plymouth Court Condominium,	
d i	Chicago, Illinois.	
\$ (417/a	SANCONE OF ILLINOIS - CANCONE FOUNTY	I
P	REAL STATE TRANSFER TAX - REVINITE TRANSACTION TAX	00
	3 - RB.11252 - T. REVENUE 2 8. 2 5 - E.1.142 APR28'81	
	together with the tenements and appurtenances thereunte be onging.	
	TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the same unto said grante as aforesaid and	
_	to the proper use, benefit and behoof of said grantee forever.	Ž/
	4	26
	* CITY OF CHICAGO *	851832
	TOPT. OF REVENUE APRZ 8'81	္မည္လ
	RB.HI91	
	This Deed is executed pursuant to and in the exercise of the power and authority granted to and	
	vested in said Trustee by the terms of said Deed or Deeds in Trust delivered to said Trustee in pursual, e of the trust agreement above mentioned. This Deed is made subject to the lien of every Trust Deed	Ų.
	or Mortgage (if any there be) of record in said county affecting the said real estate or any part thereof given to secure the payment of money and remaining unreleased at the date of the delivery hereof.	÷
	IN WITNESS WHEREOF, said grantor has caused its corporate seal to be hereto	
	affixed, and has caused its name to be signed to these presents by its Assistant-Vice President and attested by its Assistant Secretary, the day and year first above written.	
	ATTESTS TO ATTEST T	
	as Trustee as aforesaid,	
	11 1 1 Keyl By Kould Star	
	Assistant Secretary Assistant View President	
	This instrument was prepared by:  La Salle National Bank	
	James L. Marovitz Real Estate Trust Department	
	Chicago, Illinois 60603 Chicago, Illinois 60690	•
	<b>BOX 533</b>	

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

♥ je	gung grave		विकासहार •	
STATE OF ILLIN COUNTY OF CO	OK SS:	CHERYL LARKIN		
I,			a Notary Public in and for JUSEPH W. LANG	said County,
			H. KEGEL	;
scribed to the for spectrule, impean said instrument as the uses and impo that he as custodi- instrument as his of and purposes there	pregoing instrument ed before me this of their own free and ses therein set forth; or of the corporate own free and voluntation set forth.	as such Assistant V lay in person and acl voluntary act, and as and said Assistant Sec seal of said Bank did a ry act, and as the free	e the same persons whose nar fice President and Assistant S knowledged that they signed at the free and voluntary act of sa retary did also then and there a ffix said corporate seal of said I and voluntary act of said Bank	ecretary re- nd delivered id Bank, for cknowledge Bank to said for the uses
GIVEN under	my h nd and Notar	ial Seal this	ay of April	L.D. 1924.
N972			NOTARY PUBLIC	
SHOOTIE!		My Commis	sion Expires November 19, 1931	
S. S	r Significant		Section 1994	
idray Recorden 858511		77		
COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS RECORD RILED FOR RECORD R 9: 59 2 5			C/6/4/50/	
TRUSTEE'S DEED	LaSalle National Bank	Their no To Carini, L. Sous N. Carini, L. Sous N. Cabronia	ASalle National Bank 135 South La Balle Street CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 60690	

## **EXHIBIT A**

Unit \_805\_\_ in the 899 South Plymouth Court Condominium, as delineated on a survey of the following described real estate:

THE PART OF LOT 2 IN BLOCK 1 IN DEARBORN PARK UNIT NUMBER 1, BEING A RESUBDIVISION OF SUNDRY LOTS AND VACATED STREETS AND ALLEYS IN AND ADJOINING BLOCKS 127 TO 134, BOTH INCLUSIVE, IN SCHOOL SECTION ADDITION TO CHICAGO, IN SECTION 16, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 14 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS: BEGINNING AT THE SOUTHWEST CORNER OF LOT 2 IN SAID BLOCK 1 IN DEARBORN PARK UNIT NUMBER 1; THENCE NORTHERLY ALONG THE WEST LINE OF SAID LOT 2 FOR A DISTANCE OF 155.33 FEET; THENCE EASTERLY ALONG A LINE WHICH FORMS AN ANGLE OF 90 DEGREES TO THE RIGHT OF THE PROLONGATION OF THE LAST DESCRIBED LINE A DISTANCE OF 222.45 FEET TO A POINT ON THE EASTERLY LINE OF SAID LOT 2; THENCE SOUTHERLY ALONG THE EASTERLY LINE OF SAID LOT 2; THENCE SOUTHERLY ALONG THE EASTERLY LINE OF SAID LOT 2; A DISTANCE OF 155.86 FEET TO THE SOUTHEAST CORNER OF SAID LOT 2; THENCE WESTERLY ALONG THE SOUTHERLY LINE OF SAID LOT 2 A DISTANCE OF 155.86 FEET TO THE SOUTHEAST CORNER OF SAID LOT 2; THENCE WESTERLY ALONG THE SOUTHERLY LINE OF SAID LOT 2 A DISTANCE OF 222.15 FEET TO THE POINT OF BEGINNING IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

with its undivided percentage interest in the common elements.

Grantor also hereby grants to the Grantee, their successors and assigns, as rights and easements appurtenant to the above described real estate, the rights and easements for the benefit of said property set forth in the Declaration of Conominism, aforesaid, and Grantor reserves to itself, its successors and assigns, the rights and easements set forth in said Dr claration for the benefit of the remaining property described therein and the right to grant said rights and easements in conveyance and mortgages of said remaining property.

This deed is subject to all rights, easements, convenants, conditions, restrictions and reservations contained in said Declaration the came as though the provisions of said Declaration were recited and stipulated at length herein.

Also subject to The Condominium Property Act, the Declaration of Condominium Ownership; the Plat of Survey; current real estate taxes not , at due and payable; zoning and building laws and ordinances; roads and highways; easements and building lines of record; the 'an of additional taxes which may be assessed by reason of the construction of new or additional improvements on the Part et; 'ar', and other matters, if any, insured over by Chicago Title Insurance Company; acts of Grantee; the right and option 'a Dearborn Park Corporation (Limited Dividend) to repurchase the conveyed premises at the purchase price paid by Grantee. 'Grantee hereunder) to Granter bus an amount equal to Grantee's Unit. Equit.'Ytimes the percentrage increase in the Consumer Price Index from the 'time of Grantee's purchase less an amount to compensate for damage to the Unit, if any, if Grantee sells the conveyed primit es or any portion thereof or interest therein, within two (2) years of Grantor's conveyance to Grantee. Grantee shall give 'a exhorn Park Corporation at least 45 days prior written notice of the proposed sale, which notice shall contain the name and indiverse of the proposed purchaser and shall contain an executed copy of the proposed contract of sale or terms of trans's. Dearborn Park Corporation shall have a period of 45 days after receipt of said notice to exercise its right to purchase the Proparty on the aforesaid terms. If Dearborn Park Corporation gives written notice to Grantee within said 45-day period that it doe's not elect to exercise said right, or if Dearborn Park Corporation gives written notice to Grantee within said 45-day period, then Grantee may proceed to close the proposed sale, provided, however, that if Grantee fails to close the propised sale with the proposed purchaser and on the terms and conditions designated to Dearborn Park Corporation in the area. Or a proposed purchaser and on the terms and conditions designated to Dearborn Park Corporation in the area. Or a propage of the proposed sale by Gr

\*(Grantee's Unit Equity shall mean and refer to that sum which is the result of the subtraction of (a) the original principal amount of any mortgage, the proceeds of which were applied toward the purchase price of the Unit by the buyer, from (b) the Grantee's purchase price)

25851832